
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
  DEERFIELD BCH OPER

$2,925.39

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  DEBT SERVICE

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$99.00

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DEBT SERVICE

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE

  SFWMD DISTRICT

CITY OF DEERFIELD BEACH

  VOTED DEBT
  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS  COUNCIL OF BC

  BEACH EROSION

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

  SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND

11/20/2007
11

/2
0/

20
07

  DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.

2007  Paid Real Estate

2007  Paid Real Estate

134,510

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

134,510

134,510

134,510

134,510
134,510

1111

134,510

0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000

P
ai

d
Paid

0.39790

0.00000
4.88890

Nov 30, 2007

Nov 30, 2007

666.32

2.00000

134,510

134,510
134,510
134,510

134,510

134,510
134,510
134,510
134,510

134,510

2007-6062462
20

07
-6

06
24

62

245688

245688

99.00

1428 SE 4 AVE,�DEERFIELD BEACH

$2,808.37
$2

,8
08

.3
7

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

BANK OF AMERICA % HOME FOCUS
B

A
N

K
 O

F
 A

M
E

R
IC

A
 %

 H
O

M
E

 F
O

C
U

S

218.65
48.05

37.62

0.39630

34.29

12.02

23.06
736.71

0.08940

5.47700
0.17140

0.35720
1.62550
0.25490
0.27970

53.31

STEPHENSON,JOSEPH
1428 SE 4 AVE G-254
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL    33441

STEPHENSON,JOSEPH
1428 SE 4 AVE G-254
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL    33441

11   DEERFIELD BEACH FIRE

4.95370
25,000

484307-AD-1100

484307-AD-1100

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

21.01240

DEERFIELD PINES CONDO
UNIT G-254

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

53.52

159,510

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

657.61
0.00
0.00
0.00

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

0.00
0.00

25,000
25,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

269.02

159,510

25,000

159,510

159,510 25,000
159,510

R8XBHF

159,510

159,510
159,510

159,510

25,000
25,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

25,000

159,510

$2,826.39

159,510
159,510

25,000

159,510

159,510

159,510
159,510

159,510

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



