Property ID Number	ector Notice Escrow Code	Assessed Value	Exemptions	orem Asses Taxable	value M	lillage Code
484307-AD-1100	R8XBHF	See Below	See Below	See	Below	1111
EPHENSON, JOSEPH	•		·			
28 SE 4 AVE G-254	00444		PAYM	ENTS MUST	BE MADE IN US	FUNDS AND
ERFIELD BEACH, FL	33441		DRAW	N ON US BA	NK ACCOUNT.	
8 SE 4 AVE, DEERFIELD E						
ERFIELD PINES CONDO	DEACH					
IT G-254						
		AD VẠ				Taura Lauda d
axing Authority ROWARD COUNTY CO	MMISSION	Millage A	ssessed Val Ex	emptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
BEACH EROSION	NVIIVII 3310IN	0.00000	159,510	25,000	134,510	0.00 0.00
DEBT SERVICE 78		0.00000	159,510	25,000	134,510	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ DEBT SERVICE 87 LE		$0.00000 \\ 0.00000$	159,510 159,510	25,000 25.000	134,510 134,510	0.00
ROAD AND BRIDGE		0.00000	159,510	25,000	134,510	0.00
COUNTYWIDE SERVIC	ES	4.88890	159,510	25,000	134,510	657.61
VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCHOOL	BOARD	0.39790	159,510	25,000	134,510	0.00 0.00 657.61 53.52
CAPITAL OUTLAY		2.00000	159,510	25,000	134,510	269.02
DEBT SERVICE SCHOOL BRD GEN FUI SO FLORIDA WATER MA	ND	0.17140 5.47700	159,510 159,510	25,000 25,000	134,510 134,510	23.06 736.71
SO FLORIDA WATER MA	ANAGEMENT					
EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BASIN		0.08940 0.27970	159,510 159,510	25,000 25,000	134,510 134,510	12.02 37.62
SFWMD DISTRICT		0.25490	159,510	25,000	134,510	34.29
NORTH BROWARD HOS		1.62550	159,510	25,000	134,510	218.65
CHILDREN'S SVCS COU CITY OF DEERFIELD BE		0.35720	159,510	25,000	134,510	48.05
DEBT SERVICE		0.39630	159,510	25,000	134,510	53.31
DEERFIELD BCH OPER	2	4.95370	159,510	25,000	134,510	666.32
	Total M	illage: 21.01240		Ad Valo	orem Taxes:	\$2,826.39
	Total M	illage: 21.01240		Ad Valo Rate	orem Taxes:	\$2,826.39 Amount
	Total M	illage: 21.01240			orem Taxes:	\$2,826.39
	Total M	illage: 21.01240			orem Taxes:	\$2,826.39 Amount
	Total M	illage: 21.01240			orem Taxes:	\$2,826.39 Amount
	Total M	illage: 21.01240	VALOREM TAXES			\$2,826.39 Amount
1 DEERFIELD BEACH F	Total M	illage: 21.01240	VALOREM TAXES	Rate	sessments:	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00
1 DEERFIELD BEACH F	Total M FIRE Nov 30, 2007	illage: 21.01240	VALOREM TAXES	Rate d Valorem As	sessments:	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00
I DEERFIELD BEACH F	Total M	illage: 21.01240	VALOREM TAXES	Rate d Valorem As	sessments:	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00
If Postmarked By N Please Pay	Total M FIRE Nov 30, 2007 \$0.00	illage: 21.01240 NON-AD	VALOREM TAXES	Rate d Valorem As	sessments:	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00 \$2,925.39
1 DEERFIELD BEACH F	Total M FIRE Nov 30, 2007 \$0.00	illage: 21.01240	VALOREM TAXES Non-A Combined	Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio:	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00
1 DEERFIELD BEACH F	Total M FIRE Nov 30, 2007 \$0.00	illage: 21.01240 NON-AD	VALOREM TAXES Non-A Combined	Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio:	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00 \$2,925.39
If Postmarked By N Please Pay	Total M FIRE Nov 30, 2007 \$0.00	illage: 21.01240 NON-AD	VALOREM TAXES Non-A Combined	Rate d Valorem As Taxes and As alorem Ass pt # 200	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments 7-6062462	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00 \$2,925.39 245688
If Postmarked By N Please Pay	Total M FIRE Nov 30, 2007 \$0.00	illage: 21.01240 NON-AD	VALOREM TAXES Non-A Combined	Rate d Valorem As Taxes and As alorem Ass pt # 200	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments 7-6062462	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00 \$2,925.39 245688 \$2,808.
f Postmarked By Please Pay	Total M FIRE Nov 30, 2007 \$0.00	illage: 21.01240 NON-AD	VALOREM TAXES Non-A Combined	Rate d Valorem As Taxes and As alorem Ass ot # 200 Paid	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments 7-6062462 d By BANK OF A	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00 \$2,925.39 245688 \$2,808. AMERICA % HOM
I DEERFIELD BEACH F Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co	Total M FIRE Nov 30, 2007 \$0.00	illage: 21.01240 NON-AD	VALOREM TAXES Non-A Combined	Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments 7-6062462 d By BANK OF A UR TAXES ONLI	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00 \$2,925.39 245688 \$2,808. AMERICA % HOM NE AT:
I DEERFIELD BEACH F Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co	Total M FIRE Nov 30, 2007 \$0.00 2007 Sollector Noti	illage: 21.01240 NON-AD 7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 1'	VALOREM TAXES Non-A Combined	Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio: Sessments 7-6062462 d By BANK OF A UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00 \$2,925.39 245688 \$2,808. AMERICA % HOM NE AT: om
f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co	Total M FIRE	illage: 21.01240 NON-AD 7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 1'	VALOREM TAXES Non-A Combined	Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments 7-6062462 d By BANK OF A UR TAXES ONLI	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00 \$2,925.39 245688 \$2,808. AMERICA % HOM NE AT:
f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co Make checks payable to: BROWARD COUNTY TAX GOVERNMENTAL CENTE 115 S. ANDREWS AVENU	Total M FIRE Nov 30, 2007 \$0.00 2007 Sollector Noti	illage: 21.01240 NON-AD 7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem Tay Paid 1' Paid 1'	VALOREM TAXES Non-A Combined	Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments 7-6062462 d By BANK OF A UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co marked By	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00 \$2,925.39 245688 \$2,808. AMERICA % HOM NE AT: om
DEERFIELD BEACH F Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co Make checks payable to: BROWARD COUNTY TAX GOVERNMENTAL CENTE 115 S. ANDREWS AVENU	Total M FIRE Nov 30, 2007 \$0.00 2007 Sollector Noti	illage: 21.01240 NON-AD 7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem Tay Paid 1' Paid 1'	VALOREM TAXES Non-A Combined	Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments 7-6062462 d By BANK OF A UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co marked By	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00 \$2,925.39 245688 \$2,808. AMERICA % HOM NE AT: please Pay
f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co Make checks payable to: BROWARD COUNTY TAX GOVERNMENTAL CENTE 115 S. ANDREWS AVENU FORT LAUDERDALE, FL	Total M FIRE Nov 30, 2007 \$0.00 7 2007 5 5 5 6 7 7 2007 5 7 2007 5 7 2007 5 7 2007 5 9 1 1 8 7 2007 5 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9	illage: 21.01240 NON-AD 7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem Tay Paid 1' Paid 1'	VALOREM TAXES Non-A Combined	Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments 7-6062462 d By BANK OF A UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co marked By	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00 \$2,925.39 245688 \$2,808. AMERICA % HOM NE AT: please Pay
DEERFIELD BEACH F f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co Make checks payable to: BROWARD COUNTY TAX GOVERNMENTAL CENTE 115 S. ANDREWS AVENU FORT LAUDERDALE, FL YMENTS MUST BE MA	Total M FIRE FIRE Nov 30, 2007 \$0.00 2007 \$0.00 2007 COLLECTOR RANNEX IE, ROOM # A100 33301-1895 JDE IN US FUNDS	illage: 21.01240 NON-AD 7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 1* Paid 1* 484307-/	VALOREM TAXES Non-A Combined	Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments 7-6062462 d By BANK OF A UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co marked By	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00 \$2,925.39 245688 \$2,808. AMERICA % HOM NE AT: please Pay
DEERFIELD BEACH F Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co Make checks payable to: BROWARD COUNTY TAX GOVERNMENTAL CENTE 115 S. ANDREWS AVENU FORT LAUDERDALE, FL YMENTS MUST BE MA STEPHENSON,JOSE	Total M FIRE Nov 30, 2007 \$0.00 2007 Sollector Noti COLLECTOR RANNEX IE, ROOM # A100 33301-1895 NDE IN US FUNDS EPH	illage: 21.01240 NON-AD 7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 1* Paid 1* 484307-/	VALOREM TAXES Non-A Combined	Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments 7-6062462 d By BANK OF A UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co marked By	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00 \$2,925.39 245688 \$2,808. AMERICA % HOM NE AT: please Pay
DEERFIELD BEACH F Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co Make checks payable to: BROWARD COUNTY TAX GOVERNMENTAL CENTE 115 S. ANDREWS AVENU FORT LAUDERDALE, FL YMENTS MUST BE MA	Total M FIRE Nov 30, 2007 \$0.00 2007 Sollector Noti COLLECTOR RANNEX IE, ROOM # A100 33301-1895 ADE IN US FUNDS EPH 4	illage: 21.01240 NON-AD 7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 1* Paid 1* 484307-/	VALOREM TAXES Non-A Combined	Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments 7-6062462 d By BANK OF A UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co marked By	\$2,826.39 <u>Amount</u> 99.00 \$99.00 \$2,925.39 245688 \$2,808. AMERICA % HOM NE AT: please Pay

- - - - -